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Boom PartsBoom Parts

MATR IX S PAR E PARTSBOOM / X3

Boom Arm RBARM3140 RBARM3160 RBARM3180 RBARM3200 RBARM3225 RBARM314W RBARM316W
RBTAILX3S RBTAILX3S RBTAILX3L RBTAILX3L RBTAILX3L RBTAILX3S RBTAILX3S

1.
Boom Tail2.

RBBADGEX3 RBBADGEX3 RBBADGEX3 RBBADGEX3 RBBADGEX3 RBBADGEX3 RBBADGEX3Alu logo badge 2pcs/per boom3.
RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTSTBolt and Nuts4.
RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMPBoom Clamp, light blue (2706c)5.
RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFFBoom Cuff, black6.
RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVERBoom Lever, black7.
RBP28TLWL RBP28TLWL RBP30TLWS RBP30TLWS RBP30TLWS RBP28TLWL RBP28TLWLTrim Lock8.
RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEATTail Cleat, light blue (2706c)9.
RBVJX3 RBVJX3 RBVJX3 RBVJX3 RBVJX3 RBVJX3 RBVJX3V-Joint, light blue (2706c)10.

140-190 160-210 180-230 200-250 225-275 New School  140-190 New School  160-210Boom Length
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RBEVA3140 RBEVA3160 RBEVA3180 RBEVA3200 RBEVA3225 RBEVA3140 RBEVA3160Grip11.
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Boom PartsBoom Parts

MATR IX S PAR E PARTSBOOM / X6

Boom Arm RBARM6140 RBARM6160 RBARM6180 RBARM6200 RBARM6225 RBARM614W RBARM616W
RBTLX6140 RBTLX6160 RBTLX6225 RBTLX6225 RBTLX6225 RBTLX6140 RBTLX6160

1.
Boom Tail2.

RBBADGEX6 RBBADGEX6 RBBADGEX6 RBBADGEX6 RBBADGEX6 RBBADGEX6 RBBADGEX6Alu logo badge 2pcs/per boom3.
RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTSTBolt and Nuts4.
RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMPBoom Clamp, light blue (2706c)5.
RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFFBoom Cuff, black6.
RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVERBoom Lever, black7.
RBP28TLA RBP28TLA RBP30TLX6 RBP30TLX6 RBP30TLX6 RBP28TLA RBP28TLATrim Lock8.
RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEAT RBTCLEATTail Cleat, light blue (2706c)9.
RBVJX6 RBVJX6 RBVJX6 RBVJX6 RBVJX6 RBVJX6 RBVJX6V-Joint, light blue (2706c)10.

140-190 160-220 180-230 200-250 225-275 New School  140-190 New School  160-220Boom Length
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RBEVA6140 RBEVA6160 RBEVA6180 RBEVA6200 RBEVA6225 RBEVA6140 RBEVA6160Grip11.
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Boom PartsBoom Parts

MATR IX S PAR E PARTSBOOM / X9

Boom Arm RBARM9140 RBARM9160 RBARM9180 RBARM9200 RBARM9225 RBARM9260
RBE2X9140 RBE2X9160 RBE2X9180 RBE2X9200 RBE2X9225 RBE2X9260

1.
Boom Tail2.

3. RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTST RBBOLTSTBolt and Nuts
4. RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMP RBCLAMPBoom Clamp, light blue (2706c)
5. RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFF RBCUFFBoom Cuff, black
6. RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVER RBLEVERBoom Lever, black
7. RBP28TLA RBP28TLA RBP35TLX9 RBP35TLX9 RBP35TLX9 RBP35TLX9Trim Lock
8.
9.

RBVJX9 RBVJX9 RBVJX9 RBVJX9 RBVJX9 RBVJX9V-Joint, light blue (2706c)

140-190 160-210 180-230 200-250 225-275 260-320Boom Length

RBEVA9140 RBEVA9160 RBEVA9180 RBEVA9200 RBEVA9225 RBEVA9140Grip
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MATRIX SPARE PARTSBOOM / X3
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1. VT Joint X3  RBPX3TJE1 RBPX3TJE1 RBPX3TJE1 RBPX3TJE1 RBPX3TJE1 RBPX3TJE1 
2. Mast Cuff  RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU 
3. Boom Front End Lever  RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 
4. Boom Front Head Clamp & Logo*  RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO 
5. Grip  RGPX3135 RGPX3145 RGPX3160 RGPX3180 RGPX3200 RGPX3225
6. Body  RBARX3135 RBARX3145 RBARX3160 RBARX3180 RBARX3200 RBARX3225 
7. Tail  RBEX3135 RBEX3145 RBEX3160 RBEX3180 RBEX3180 RBEX3225 
8. Trim Lock  RBPTLWS RBPTLWS RBPTLWS RBPTLWS RBPTLWS RBPTLWS  
9. Plastic Tail Fitting and Rivet  RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT 
 Front End Screw Set  RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS 

135-185Boom Length 145-195 160-210 180-230 200-250 225-275

*Both parts should be ordered and replaced together.



BOOM / X6
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1. VT Joint X6  RBPX6TJE1 RBPX6TJE1 RBPX6TJE1 RBPX6TJE1 RBPX6TJE1 RBPX6TJE1 
2. Mast Cuff  RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU 
3. Boom Front End Lever  RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1
4. Boom Front Head Clamp & Logo*  RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO 
5. Grip  RGPX6135 RGPX6145 RGPX6160 RGPX6180 RGPX6200 RGPX6225
6. Body  RBARX6135 RBARX6145 RBARX6160 RBARX6180 RBARX6200 RBARX6225 
7. Tail  RBEX6135 RBEX6145 RBEX6145 RBEX6180 RBEX6180 RBEX6225 
8. Trim Lock  RBPTLWL RBPTLWL RBPTLWL RBPTLWS RBPTLWS RBPTLWS  
9. Plastic Tail Fitting and Rivet  RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT 
 Front End Screw Set  RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS 

135-185 145-195 160-210 180-230 200-250 225-275

MATRIX SPARE PARTS

Boom Length

*Both parts should be ordered and replaced together.



BOOM / X9
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1. VT Joint Carbon  RBPX9TJE1 RBPX9TJE1 RBPX9TJE1 RBPX9TJE1 RBPX9TJE1 RBPX9TJE1 RBPX9TJE1 
2. Mast Cuff  RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU RBPCU
3. Boom Front End Lever  RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1 RBPLE1
4. Boom Front Head Clamp & Logo*  RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO RBPCL & RBPLO
5. Grip  RGPX9135 RGPX9145 RGPX9160 RGPX9180 RGPX9200 RGPX9225 RGPX9260
6. Body  RBARX9135 RBARX9145 RBARX9160 RBARX9180 RBARX9200 RBARX9225 RBARX9260
7. Tail  RBEX9135 RBEX9145 RBEX9145 RBEX9180 RBEX9180 RBEX9225 RBEX9225
8. Trim Lock  RBPTLWL RBPTLWL RBPTLWL RBPTLR RBPTLR RBPTLR RBPTLR 
9. Plastic Tail Fitting and Rivet  RBPMCT RBPMCT RBPMCT N/A** N/A** N/A**  N/A**
 Front End Screw Set  RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS RBPSS

135-185 145-195 160-210 180-230 200-250 225-275 260-310

MATRIX SPARE PARTS

Boom Length

**Factory fitted, can’t be changed or replaced.
*Both parts should be ordered and replaced together.


